
 

  

KENT & east sussex railway 
 

We will travel down into Kent to Tenterden for our visit to the railway.  We will board our  
steam train and travel from Tenderten to Bodiam covering 10½ miles of track which will take  
approximately three quarters of an hour to complete.  When we reach Bodiam we will alight  
and spend 20 minutes at this station where if you wish you can purchase refreshments before  
boarding the train again for our return trip back to Tenterden.  When we get back to town you  
will then have time to wander and explore the many treasures this lovely village has to offer  
before finally returning home.  
 

       

Date Wednesday 17 September 2025  

Pick up point Opposite Waitrose, Biggin Hill 08.45am 

Pick up point Waitrose, Oxted 09.00am 

Pick up point Tesco, Warlingham Green 09.10am 

Pick up point Caterham Dene/Station 09.25am 

Pick up point  Hare & Hounds, Godstone 09.35am 

Arrival time  11.00am 

Departure Time 15.30pm 

Return Time  17.00pm 

Cost £48pp  

Timings are approximate, price includes coach and train trip 

Further Details 

Please contact the office on 01883 330095 or E-mail enquiries@allenbycoachhire.co.uk to book your ticket,  

Please arrive at your meeting point 5 minutes before pickup time. We will wait no longer than 5 minutes after the 
predetermined time; no refunds will be given for ‘no shows.’  

We look forward to welcoming you on the day. 


